
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,958 0 0 3,140 0 1,419 0 0

Allegany 652 0 0 0 159 356 0 0

Broome 2,796 0 0 111 0 729 1,840 0

Cattaraugus 1,253 0 0 0 325 729 0 0

Cayuga 1,559 0 0 0 0 881 561 0

Chautauqua 1,917 0 0 0 173 1,622 0 0

Chemung 932 0 0 0 0 555 301 0

Chenango 967 0 0 14 0 582 333 0

Clinton 1,475 0 0 0 0 1,053 370 0

Columbia 1,413 0 0 686 0 678 0 0

Cortland 1,036 0 0 0 0 718 279 0

Delaware 692 0 0 78 0 477 137 0

Dutchess 5,251 0 0 161 0 2,828 0 0

Erie 11,614 0 0 0 1,585 3,789 0 0

Essex 844 0 0 20 0 538 269 0

Franklin 731 0 0 0 0 466 265 0

Fulton 1,375 0 0 227 0 1,089 52 0

Genesee 1,079 0 0 0 11 738 0 0

Greene 933 0 0 458 0 445 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 64 16 0

Herkimer 1,719 0 0 26 0 1,292 390 0

Jefferson 1,915 0 0 0 0 212 995 0

Lewis 777 0 0 0 0 238 454 0

Livingston 1,037 0 0 0 0 255 705 0

Madison 1,257 0 0 1 0 728 447 0

Monroe 13,462 0 0 0 0 1,627 10,267 0

Montgomery 1,229 0 0 367 0 820 42 0

Nassau 29,777 1,464 6,385 0 0 7,418 0 4,311

Niagara 3,267 0 0 0 0 2,508 0 0

Oneida 4,777 0 0 32 0 3,009 1,473 0

Onondaga 7,930 0 0 0 0 4,231 2,240 0

Ontario 2,397 0 0 0 0 272 1,991 0

Orange 8,953 1,708 0 90 0 4,381 0 0

Orleans 799 0 0 0 89 441 269 0

Oswego 2,513 0 0 0 0 1,648 438 0

Otsego 1,142 0 0 134 0 590 418 0

Putnam 1,883 0 429 0 0 1,358 0 0

Rensselaer 2,763 0 0 1,847 0 761 0 0

Rockland 12,131 600 0 0 0 9,112 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,749 0 0 0 0 793 743 0

Saratoga 4,363 0 0 2,391 0 1,762 0 0

Schenectady 3,517 0 0 1,610 0 1,731 0 0

Schoharie 564 0 0 398 0 166 0 0

Schuyler 327 0 0 0 0 196 131 0

Seneca 585 0 0 0 0 116 442 0

Steuben 1,516 0 0 0 0 835 680 0

Suffolk 37,539 3,769 4,121 0 0 9,091 0 7,570

Sullivan 1,417 0 0 0 0 606 0 0

Tioga 812 0 0 67 0 398 317 0

Tompkins 1,321 0 0 0 0 657 474 0

Ulster 3,729 0 0 210 0 2,080 0 0

Warren 1,595 0 0 342 0 1,188 0 0

Washington 1,767 0 0 577 0 1,167 0 0

Wayne 2,370 0 0 0 0 409 1,905 0

Westchester 15,802 1,352 2,175 0 0 3,956 0 0

Wyoming 841 0 0 0 221 606 0 0

Yates 489 0 0 0 0 54 435 0

Bronx 18,494 1,915 1,794 0 0 2,844 0 6,084

Kings 49,865 689 12,514 0 0 8,252 0 8,332

New York 9,551 614 1,723 0 0 1,709 0 2,854

Queens 51,321 1,245 10,173 0 0 11,032 0 10,836

Richmond 6,950 35 2,737 0 0 2,308 0 663
Total 357,769 13,391 42,051 12,987 2,563 112,613 29,679 40,650

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,958 0 0 0 215 0 114 0 70

Allegany 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0

Broome 2,796 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,253 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 0

Cayuga 1,559 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0

Chautauqua 1,917 0 0 0 0 0 12 110 0

Chemung 932 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0

Chenango 967 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Clinton 1,475 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

Columbia 1,413 0 0 0 31 0 18 0 0

Cortland 1,036 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0

Delaware 692 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,251 0 0 0 1,796 0 0 0 466

Erie 11,614 0 4,565 0 0 0 0 1,592 83

Essex 844 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Franklin 731 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,375 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

Genesee 1,079 0 0 0 279 0 51 0 0

Greene 933 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,719 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Jefferson 1,915 0 0 0 57 0 651 0 0

Lewis 777 0 0 0 19 0 66 0 0

Livingston 1,037 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,257 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0

Monroe 13,462 0 0 0 1,068 0 454 46 0

Montgomery 1,229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,777 1,998 0 0 0 0 8,023 0 178

Niagara 3,267 0 623 0 0 0 122 0 14

Oneida 4,777 0 0 0 22 0 241 0 0

Onondaga 7,930 0 0 0 0 761 698 0 0

Ontario 2,397 0 0 0 94 0 31 9 0

Orange 8,953 0 0 0 2,177 0 366 0 231

Orleans 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,513 0 0 0 0 114 313 0 0

Otsego 1,142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,883 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,763 0 0 0 86 0 18 0 51

Rockland 12,131 0 0 0 1,403 0 705 0 311

St. Lawrence 1,749 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 0

Saratoga 4,363 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,517 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 15

Schoharie 564 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 585 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0

Steuben 1,516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 37,539 1,847 0 0 0 0 11,141 0 0

Sullivan 1,417 0 0 0 811 0 0 0 0

Tioga 812 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Tompkins 1,321 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 0

Ulster 3,729 0 0 0 1,134 0 94 0 211

Warren 1,595 0 0 0 43 0 22 0 0

Washington 1,767 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,370 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0

Westchester 15,802 833 0 0 6,581 0 905 0 0

Wyoming 841 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

Yates 489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 18,494 643 0 3,770 0 0 889 0 555

Kings 49,865 1,246 0 4,453 0 0 13,723 0 656

New York 9,551 581 0 1,031 0 0 815 0 224

Queens 51,321 2,962 0 7,285 0 0 6,345 0 1,443

Richmond 6,950 327 0 54 0 0 826 0 0
Total 357,769 10,437 5,188 16,593 16,413 1,104 47,484 2,107 4,509

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


